

2025 Union Cemetery General Fees and Charges

Effective January 1, 2025. Fees do not include HST.

Interment Rights (Prices Include Care and Maintenance Contribution)	Resident Fees	Non-Resident Fees
Adult Single Depth Grave - Veteran (Each)	\$1,630.00	
Adult Single Depth Grave (Each)	\$2,175.00	\$2,610.00
Adult Single Depth Grave – Monument (Each)	\$2,615.00	\$3,138.00
Child Single Depth - 3' X 4' (Each)	\$425.00	\$510.00
Cremation Plot – 3' X 4' Flat Memorial (Each)	\$1,090.00	\$1,308.00
Cremation Plot – 3' X 6' Monument (Each)	\$1,310.00	\$1,572.00
Columbarium Level 1 or 6	\$2,325.00	\$2,790.00
Columbarium Level 2 or 5	\$2,530.00	\$3,036.00
Columbarium Level 3 or 4	\$2,730.00	\$3,276.00
Columbarium Level 7	\$2,285.00	\$2,742.00
10% Premium Fee for Oversized Niche	10% Premium	
Interment Services (Prices Include Provincial License Fee)	Resident Fees	Non-Resident Fees
Adult - Regular Depth (Vault Optional)	\$1,100.00	\$1,320.00
Adult - Double Depth (Concrete Outer Container Required)	\$1,575.00	\$1,890.00
Child - Regular Depth - Under 18 Years	\$475.00	\$570.00
Mausoleum Entombment – Level 1 and Level 2	\$1,100.00	\$1,320.00
Mausoleum Entombment – Level 3 and Above	As Quoted	As Quoted
Adult, In-Ground Cremation – Up To 24" X 24" Opening	\$605.00	\$726.00
Child, In-Ground Cremation – Up To 24" X 24" Opening	\$475.00	\$570.00
Niche Entombment (Per Cremated Remains)	\$400.00	\$480.00
Disinterment Service Fees		
Vault Service Truck	As Quoted	
Outside Professional Services And Equipment	As Quoted	
New Casket or Container As Required	As Quoted	
Disinterment From Regular Depth	\$2,095.00	
Disinterment From Extra Depth	As Quoted	
Removal of Cremated Remains - In-Ground	\$605.00	
Removal of Cremated Remains - Niche	\$400.00	

Comitos Foos Othor	
Service Fees - Other	\$475.00
Late Charges - Child or Cremation Only Monday to Friday, Retwoon 3:00 P.M. to 4:00 P.M.	\$175.00
Monday to Friday, Between 3:00 P.M. to 4:00 P.M. Late Charges	\$340.00
Monday to Friday, Between 3:00 P.M. to 4:00 P.M.	ψ0-10.00
Saturday Charges – Child or Cremation Only	\$340.00
Between 9:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.	·
Saturday Charges – Regular Burial Only	\$685.00
Between 9:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.	0040.00
Transfer of Interment Rights Per Interment Right	\$210.00
Foundations and Marker Setting Fees	
Flat Markers Will Be Set Flush in the Ground	\$525.00
Foundations, Minimum Charge - Up to 12 Cubic Feet	\$50.00 \$50.00
Foundations per Cubic Foot	•
Setting Charge for Marker > 352 Square Inches	\$350.00 \$365.00
Setting Charge for Marker > 216 Square Inches	\$265.00
Setting Charge for Marker < 216 Square Inches	\$155.00
C&M Markers Over 173 Square Inches*	\$100.00
C&M Monuments Under 4 Feet*	\$200.00
C&M Monuments Over 4 Feet*	\$400.00
Memorialization Fees	
Bronze Wreath Plaque - No Scrolls	\$1,040.00
Custom Scroll for Wreath Plaque	\$230.00
Flat Granite Marker - 18" X 12" X 4"	\$895.00
Flat Granite Marker - 22" X 16" X 4"	\$1,380.00
Flat Granite Marker - 36" X 16" X 4"	\$1,790.00
**All Flat Granite Markers Include Standard Engraving	
Granite Monuments, Benches, Vases And Related	As Quoted
Products or Services	
Laser Etching and Photo Ceramics	As Quoted
Inscription - Date of Death Only ≤ 20 Standard	\$350.00
Characters	A o Owata d
Custom Inscriptions or > 20 Standard Characters	As Quoted
Maintenance and Beautification	Фол оо
General Cemetery Services - Per Half Hour	\$85.00
Courtesy Marker Rental - Monthly	\$60.00

For more information please contact:

Tanner McRae Supervisor, Cemetery Operations Union Cemetery, 760 King Street West, Oshawa, ON L1J 2L3 905-436-3311 Ext. 2072

TMcRae@oshawa.ca